1\ 5 £y PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB WORKERS

WELFARE BOARD OF LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/38403962 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ KHAN

2/38403993 SABA NAZAR NANKANA SAHIB
NAZAR HUSSAIN

3/38404436 MUHAMMAD UMAIR R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA ZAHID

4/38401184 FAISAL MAQSOOD LAHORE
MAQSOOD HUSSAIN

5/38402631 SHAKIR ULLAH GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

6/38405310 MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF NAROWAL
NASRULLAH KHAN

7/38400649 AZAM HAYAT JHANG
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

8/38402087 SAIF ULLAH JHANG
GHULAM

9/38405085 FAISAL MUKHTAR VEHARI
MUKHTAR AHMAD

10/38405994 MUHAMMAD AQEEL IQBAL BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL RAZA

11/38400418 SHAZIA NAZIR OKARA
NAZIR AHMAD

12/38401541 NABILA ZAMAN SARGODHA
SHER ZAMAN
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From Pre-page

54 posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14)

in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/38400030

14/38401083

15/38400902

16/38400372

17/38404065

18/38400049

19/38401897

20/38403413

21/38402902

22/38401527

23/38405039

24/38402726

25/38404322

26/38403861

27/38404401

28/38402192

29/38403570

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUNIR AHMED KHAN
NOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
EHSAN ULLAH

UMBER NAZ
FAIZ BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NASIR

NADIA MUNIR
MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ATTAUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
ZAHID HUSSAIN

NAVISHTA BIBI
MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

AMANAT ALI
NAIK MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ORANGZAB
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

AFSHAN GHAFOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

AYESHA
SAFDAR ALI KHAN

MAIDA SAMEER
MUHAMMAD SAMEER

ZAFAR ABAS KHAN
SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN

ASMA RANI
ABDUL SUBHAN

DOMICILE

MIANWALI

GUIRAT

M. GARH

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

LODHRAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

NANKANA SAHIB

LAYYAH

M. GARH
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54 posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14)

in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/38401515

31/38400371

32/38400432

33/38403543

34/38400626

35/38400170

36/38400483

37/38403105

38/38405114

39/38402834

40/38400368

41/38400069

43/38400519

50/38400416

54/38401022

61/38402599

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ZAFAR ABBAS
ATTA MUHAMMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN
GHULAM ABBAS

AAMIR HANEEF
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

HAMID ALI
AKBAR ALI

WASIM ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HAFIZ WAQAS AHMED
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD UMER
MAHRAM ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MOHSIN IJAZ
IDAZ AHMAD

MISBAH AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWER

HAFIZ IFTIKHAR AHMAD
ZAHOOR AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MARIA MUNAWAR
MUNAWAR KHAN

FAHRIN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHADIJA YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

AASMA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

NANKANA SAHIB

HAFIZABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

CHINIOT

NANKANA SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH
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54 posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14)
in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

62/38401491 HAFSA ILLAHI D.G. KHAN
ILAHI BUKHSH

64/38402190 NAZIA ASLAM HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

65/38401494 SAIMA ARSHAD BAHAWAL NAGAR
ARSHAD ALI

67/38403835 SAIRA KARIM LAYYAH

MALIK KARIM BAKHSH

Note:- Five (05) (including 02 posts reserved for special persons quota
and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED. 02-09-2019
CASE NO. 20-RM-2019
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