

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ESE P.T.I (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB WORKERS**WELFARE BOARD OF LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/38403962	MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ KHAN	LAHORE
2/38403993	SABA NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN	NANKANA SAHIB
3/38404436	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD MANSHA ZAHID	R.Y. KHAN
4/38401184	FAISAL MAQSOOD MAQSOOD HUSSAIN	LAHORE
5/38402631	SHAKIR ULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN	GUJRANWALA
6/38405310	MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF NASRULLAH KHAN	NAROWAL
7/38400649	AZAM HAYAT MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	JHANG
8/38402087	SAIF ULLAH GHULAM	JHANG
9/38405085	FAISAL MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	VEHARI
10/38405994	MUHAMMAD AQEEL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL RAZA	BAHAWAL NAGAR
11/38400418	SHAZIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	OKARA
12/38401541	NABILA ZAMAN SHER ZAMAN	SARGODHA

From Pre-page

54 posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/38400030	MUNIR AHMED KHAN NOOR KHAN	MIANWALI
14/38401083	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB EHSAN ULLAH	GUJRAT
15/38400902	UMBER NAZ FAIZ BAKHSH	M. GARH
16/38400372	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD NASIR	VEHARI
17/38404065	NADIA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED	HAFIZABAD
18/38400049	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LODHRAN
19/38401897	MUHAMMAD ATTAUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI
20/38403413	MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZAHID HUSSAIN	LAHORE
21/38402902	NAVISHTA BIBI MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH	M. GARH
22/38401527	AMANAT ALI NAIK MUHAMMAD	SAHIWAL
23/38405039	MUHAMMAD ORANGZAB GHULAM MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL
24/38402726	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	SARGODHA
25/38404322	AFSHAN GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
26/38403861	AYESHA SAFDAR ALI KHAN	LAHORE
27/38404401	MAIDA SAMEER MUHAMMAD SAMEER	NANKANA SAHIB
28/38402192	ZAFAR ABAS KHAN SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN	LAYYAH
29/38403570	ASMA RANI ABDUL SUBHAN	M. GARH

From Pre-page

54 posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
30/38401515	ZAFAR ABBAS ATTA MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA
31/38400371	ALTAF HUSSAIN GHULAM ABBAS	NANKANA SAHIB
32/38400432	AAMIR HANEEF MUHAMMAD HANEEF	HAFIZABAD
33/38403543	HAMID ALI AKBAR ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
34/38400626	WASIM ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SARGODHA
35/38400170	HAFIZ WAQAS AHMED MUHAMMAD HANIF	LAHORE
36/38400483	MUHAMMAD UMER MAHRAM ALI	HAFIZABAD
37/38403105	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR
38/38405114	MOHSIN IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD	CHINIOT
39/38402834	MISBAH AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	NANKANA SAHIB
40/38400368	ASGHAR ALI MUHAMMAD ANWER	SHEIKHUPURA
41/38400069	HAFIZ IFTIKHAR AHMAD ZAHOOR AHMAD	SAHIWAL
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
43/38400519	MARIA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR KHAN	SHEIKHUPURA
50/38400416	FAHRIN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI
54/38401022	KHADIJA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	GUJRANWALA
61/38402599	AASMA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAYYAH

From Pre-page

54 posts of ESE P.T.I (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
62/38401491	HAFSA ILLAHI ILAHI BUKHSH	D.G. KHAN
64/38402190	NAZIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	HAFIZABAD
65/38401494	SAIMA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI	Bahawal nagar
67/38403835	SAIRA KARIM MALIK KARIM BAKHSH	LAYYAH
Note:-	Five (05) (including 02 posts reserved and 03 posts reserved for minorities	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 02-09-2019 **CASE NO.** 20-RM-2019